
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level

Thu 08 May 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DR0 3A Set Text List A GCSE/9FC

Thu 08 May 13:15 00:45 AQA 8668/LH German Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Thu 08 May 13:15 01:00 AQA 8668/RH German Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Fri 09 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn GCSE/9FC

Mon 12 May 09:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A

Mon 12 May 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1ET0 01 Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. GCSE/9FC

Mon 12 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC

Mon 12 May 13:15 01:15 OCR Y410/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei] : Core Pure Wtn GCE/B

Tue 13 May 09:05 00:00 AQA 8062/13 Christianity GCSE/9FC

Tue 13 May 09:05 00:00 AQA 8062/11 Buddhism & Christianity GCSE/9FC

Tue 13 May 09:05 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Paper One GCE/A

Tue 13 May 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 1H Paper One [H] GCSE/9FC

Tue 13 May 13:15 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BF Paper One: Biology [F] GCSE/9DA

Tue 13 May 13:15 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BH Paper One: Biology [H] GCSE/9DA

Wed 14 May 09:05 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B

Wed 14 May 09:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Market  People & Global BU GCE/A

Wed 14 May 09:05 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GA0 01 The Physical Environment GCSE/9FC

Wed 14 May 13:15 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A

Wed 14 May 13:15 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 09:05 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 09:05 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 13:15 01:15 AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 09:05 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 16 May 09:05 00:00 AQA 8145/1A/D History Paper 1A Op D & 1B Op D GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 09:05 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/D History Paper 1B Option D GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J204/02 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 13:15 01:15 OCR Y411/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei] : Mechanic A Wtn GCE/B

Mon 19 May 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 1H Paper One [H] GCSE/9FC

Mon 19 May 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CF Paper Two: Chemistry [F] GCSE/9DA

Mon 19 May 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CH Paper Two: Chemistry [H] GCSE/9DA

Mon 19 May 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 National & Global Economy GCE/A



Mon 19 May 13:15 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn GCSE/9FC

Mon 19 May 13:15 02:15 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A

Tue 20 May 09:05 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Tue 20 May 09:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Activs  Decision & Strats. GCE/A

Tue 20 May 09:05 02:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1ET0 02 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789 GCSE/9FC

Tue 20 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC

Tue 20 May 13:15 01:15 OCR Y412/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei] : Stats A Wtn GCE/B

Wed 21 May 09:05 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 21 May 09:05 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:05 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:05 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:05 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 13:15 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 13:15 02:30 OCR H470/01 Eng Lang: Exploring Language Wrtn GCE/A

Thu 22 May 09:05 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B

Thu 22 May 09:05 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A

Thu 22 May 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 1H Paper One [H] GCSE/9FC

Thu 22 May 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PF Paper Three: Physics [F] GCSE/9DA

Thu 22 May 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PH Paper Three: Physics [H] GCSE/9DA

Thu 22 May 09:05 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 21325L01 Principles of Applied Human Biology BTNG/B

Thu 22 May 13:15 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Paper Two GCE/A

Thu 22 May 13:15 02:40 OCR Y420/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei] : Core Pure Wtn GCE/B

Thu 22 May 13:15 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media GCSE/9FC

Thu 22 May 13:15 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5539U10-1 Ict Unit 1 Onscreen New WTA/1&2

Fri 23 May 09:05 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01 Fiction & Imag.Writing GCSE/9FC

Mon 02 Jun 09:05 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 02 Jun 09:05 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DR0 03 Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE/A

Tue 03 Jun 09:05 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun 09:05 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 04 Jun 09:05 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC



Wed 04 Jun 13:15 02:30 OCR H470/02 Eng Lang: Dmnsns of Lngstc Vrtn Wrtn GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H640/01 Maths B [Mei] : Pure Mthmtc Mchnc Wtn GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun 09:05 00:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A/A & 2B/C GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 09:05 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 09:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9BI0 01 ADV.Biochem  Micro. & Gen. GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 02:30 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:05 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:05 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Paper Three GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:05 02:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 02 Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing GCSE/9FC

Fri 06 Jun 13:15 02:30 AQA 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GA0 02 The Human Environment GCSE/9FC

Fri 06 Jun 13:15 01:15 OCR Y431/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei] : Mech Minor Wtn GCE/B

Mon 09 Jun 09:05 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:05 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 2H Paper Two [H] GCSE/9FC

Mon 09 Jun 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BF Paper Four: Biology [F] GCSE/9DA

Mon 09 Jun 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BH Paper Four: Biology [H] GCSE/9DA

Mon 09 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Investigating Business GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 13:15 02:10 EDEXL/GCE 9MU0 03 Appraising GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 13:15 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:05 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 09:05 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:05 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:05 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:05 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 01 ADV.Inorganic & Phys.Chem GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A

Wed 11 Jun 09:05 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Wed 11 Jun 09:05 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE/9FC



Wed 11 Jun 09:05 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Thu 12 Jun 09:05 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GA0 03 Geog.Investigations GCSE/9FC

Thu 12 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H640/02 Maths B [Mei] : Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn GCE/A

Thu 12 Jun 13:15 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New WTA/1&2

Fri 13 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9BI0 02 ADV.Phys  Evolution & Ecol GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 2H Paper Two [H] GCSE/9FC

Fri 13 Jun 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CF Paper Five: Chemistry [F] GCSE/9DA

Fri 13 Jun 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CH Paper Five: Chemistry [H] GCSE/9DA

Fri 13 Jun 13:15 02:15 OCR Y422/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B [Mei] : Stat Major Wtn GCE/B

Mon 16 Jun 09:05 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 02 ADV.Organic & Phys.Chem. GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun 09:05 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 2H Paper Two [H] GCSE/9FC

Mon 16 Jun 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PF Paper Six: Physics [F] GCSE/9DA

Mon 16 Jun 09:05 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PH Paper Six: Physics [H] GCSE/9DA

Mon 16 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1MU0 03 Appraising GCSE/9FC

Tue 17 Jun 09:05 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 17 Jun 09:05 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Tue 17 Jun 09:05 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun 09:05 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE/9FC

Wed 18 Jun 09:05 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9BI0 03 Gen. & Prac.Princps.in Bio GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H640/03 Maths B [Mei] : Pure Mthmtcs Comp Wtn GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:05 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 03 Gen & Prac.Princips.in Chem GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:05 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A


